

Knowing and appreciating the importance of Malone University's mission and vision of providing an exceptional educational experience in a caring Christian environment, I/we wish to acknowledge our commitment to Malone by setting forth our gift intentions.

In recognition of the gifts of countless donors who have gone before us and in support of the students that Malone University seeks to serve, I/we desire membership in the Malone University Heritage Society.

*I/We have included Malone University in my/our estate plans in the following way(s):* 

Bequest in Will/Trust \$	Or% of estate remainder funds
Charitable Gift Annuity	\$
Life Insurance or IRA	\$
Real Estate/Real Property	\$
Other	\$
□ I would like my gift to remain anonymous Designation: □ Greatest Need □ Endowed Scholarship □ Other	
Name	Date of Birth
Signature	Date
Spouse	Date of Birth
Signature	Date

Malone University Office of Advancement • 2600 Cleveland Ave. NW, Canton OH 44709 330-471-8235 • gifts.malone.edu • advancement@malone.edu